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Academic Schedule for |, Il & lll Year Degree Courses
(1,2,3,4,5 & 6 Semesters) Academic Year 2019-20 -
under Semester Pattern

. | Closer of inslruétiunﬂ for I, Il &

Schedule of class work Under Graduate 201'3.—20 \
(UG) courses for acamedic year 2017-18 (Academic year)
College Reopening 10-06-2019 l
(Monday)
Commencement of class work for 12-06-2019 |

Il Semester of Il Year and V Semester (Wednesday)
of lll Year Degree courses

‘Last date for admission into First year 11 -06-2019

degree courses without Late Fee (Monday)

Commencement of class work for First 12-06-2019

Semester of First Year Degree courses (Tuesday)

| ast date for admission into 1st year 18-06-2019 b
degree courses with Late Fee (Monday)

Submission of Return of Matericulations | 11-07-2019

relating 10 2018-19 (Wednesday)

First Internal assessment Examinations for] 06-08-2019
I, Il & V semesters of 1st, 2nd & 3rd year| (Monday) to
degree courses respectively 10-08-2019

V semesters

Commencement of |, Ill & V semester
Theory Examinations




- —

10. | Commencement of class work for ILIVE | 05112019
Vi Semesters of Classes 1st, 2nd & (Monday)
3rd year degree courses respectively i
11. | Internal assessment Examinations for 0701-2020 N
ILIV & VI semesters of the 1st, 2nd & (Monday) o
3rd year Degree Courses respectively 1101-20
| (Frday) 5
12. | Closer of instructions for I, IV & VI 28-02-2020
| | Semeatars (Thursday)
13. | Commencement of Hl, IV & VI Semesters 4-03-2020
Theory Examinations (Monday) to
26-03-2020
s _ (Tuesday)
14. | Summer Vacation 27-03-2020
(Wednesday) 1o
| (09-06-2020
| | (Sunday)
15. | Commencement of |, lll & V Semester 10-06-2020
Classes
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COLLEGE CALENDAR 2019 - 2020

—————

JUNE - 2019

Date Day

No. of Working Days

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

M
b

SBRBIBRRSBRE

Mon

Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fni
Sat
Sun

Tue

Re-opening of the college after summer 1
vacation commencement of classes for 1l

and V semester students 3



OLLEGE CALENDAR 2019-20

C
JULY - 2019

1 Mon
2 Tue
3 Wed
4 Thu
5 Fri
6 Sat
7 Sun
8 Mon
| 9 Tue
10 Wed
| 11 Thu
12 Fri
13 Sat
14 Sun
15 Mon
16 Tue
17 Wed
18 Thu
19 Fri
20 Sat
21 Sun
22 Mon
23 Tue
24 Wed
25 Thu
26 Fri
27 Sat
28 Sun
29  Mon
30 Tue
31 Wed

No. of Working Days

Holiday

—_—
—_—
—

.

Second Saturday
Holiday

—

Anivara Asthanam

Holiday
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COLLEGE CALENDAR 2019-20

AUGUST - 2019 -
Date Day i No. of Working Days |
1 Thu - 1
2 Fn - 2
3 Sat - 3
4 Sun Holiday T
5  Mon Internal Exams for 1, Ill & V Sems 4 7
6 Tue T 5
7  Wed » 6
8 Thu o 7
9 Fri Internal Exams Ends (Varalakshmi Vratam) -
10  Sat Second Saturday -
11 Sun Holiday .
12 Mon - 8
13 Twe o= 1 |
14 Wed - 1&7 |
15  Thu Independence Day ghe it
16 Fri - t:’r
17  Sat - 17 )
18  Sun Holiday =
19 Mon - 13
20 Tue - :
21 Wed - -
2 Thu &
23 Fn Krishnastami
24 Sat -
25  Sun Holiday (OH —~Rak
26 Mon -
27 Twe =
28 Wed -
29 Thu
30

Fri
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Fri
Sat
Sun

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

gecond Saturday
Holiday
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COLLEGE CALENDAR 2019-20
DECEMBER - 2019

Day No. of Working Days
1 Sun Holiday (Panchami Theertham) .
2 Mon - 1
I Tue - 2
| 4 Wed - 3
| 5 Thu - 4 .
6 Fri - 5
7 Sat - 6 '
| 8  Sun Holiday ~
9 Mon - 7
10 Tue - 8
11 Wed o~ 9
12 Thu - 10
13 Fn - 1
14 Sat Second Saturday -
15 Sun Holiday -
16 Mon - 12
17 Tue - 13
18 Wed — 14
19 Thu - 15
20 Fri - 16
21 Sat - 17
29 Sun Holiday -
23 Mon —— 1&.
24  Tue - 19

Christmas




Sat

e R

Holiday
vaikunta Ekadasi
internal Exams 11, v & VI Sems

S
6
7
8

second Saturday, Sankranthi Vacation
Holiday

Bhogi Panduga
Makara Sankranti

Holiday
Reopening after Sankranthi Vacatior




Date  Day

W
N S - ol
ﬂamgﬁ&aaﬁpﬂh—“ﬁgmmumfﬁnﬁmjammwmmnmm

un
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

COLLEGE CALENDAR 201920
MARCH - 2020 F

No. of Working Days

Holiday — -

- 1

¥ 2

Commencement of Il, IV & VI Sem End Exami |

ek 5

- 6 |
Holiday B

- 7

- 8

— 9

- 10

- 1

Second Saturday -

Holiday -

- 12

— 13

- 14

- 15

- 16

- 17
Holiday ;

- 18

- 19

Ugadi (Sharvari) - |

.- 20

. | 21
Holiday

No. of Working

'l-':h:' e . |
B l}.'.'-,"-'-'."_-"‘ 3
—




COLLEGE CALENDAR 2019-20
o ___ FEBRUARY - 2020
e No. of Working Days
1 Sat - !
2 Sun Holiday =
3 Mon - <
4 T - 3
5 Wed - 4
6 Thu - A
7 Fri = 6
| 8 Sat Second Saturday -
I 9 Sun Holiday =
10  Mon — 7
11 Tue - 8
12 Wed - 9
13 Thu - 10
14 Fn - 1
{5 Sat 12
16  Sun
17 Mon
18 Tues
| 19 Wed
20 Thu
21 Fn
| 22  Sat
23 Sun
24 Mon
25 Tuwe
26 Wed
27 Thu - »
28 Fri  Closer instructions for Il, IV & V
29 Sat -




COLLEGE CALENDAR 2019-20

OCTOBER-2019

DO ND mium_g
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Gandhi Jayanthi

Sr TT Garuda Seva

Closer of instructions for |, lll & V sems

Dasara Vacation
Holiday

Vijayadasami
Sm_Saudny
Hokday
Reopening of the college after Dasara Vacation
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DAR 2019-20 g T
COLLEGE oA B 2018
e No. of W?_rking D;‘;""‘-
piadis s Holiday A Date
; f;: Uiﬂavak;i Chavithi _; ;
4 T”:d = 2 3
4 W | 4
. Thu Taachir s Day i y
6 Fn
7  Sat R S 6
8 Sun Holiday i 7
9 Mon o 6 8
10 Twe ’ ; 13
11 Wed v : ¥
12 Thu i
13 Fri T 10 i
14 Sat Second Saturday " h
15 Sun Holiday -+ s
16 Mon s 1 16
17 Tue - 12 <3
18 Wed - 18
19 Thu - 1_
20  Fi = >
21 Sat -
2 Sun Holiday
23 Mon &
24 Tue -
25 Wed L
26 Thu L]
27 Fri B
28 Sat 4
29 Sun Hﬂ“day
0 Mon  SATTNavaratriBrah. Begins

No. of Working Days: 2:

e ¢
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